Kentucky Relays

May 7, 2016

REVISED SCHEDULE of EVENTS (As of May 5)

Running Events

Time:
10:00am
10:20am
10:40am
10:55am
11:07am
11:12am
11:16am
11:20am
11:30am
11:34am
11:45am
11:55am
12:05am
12:20am
12:30am
12:38pm
12:45pm
12:50pm
12:55pm
1:05pm
1:20pm
1:35pm
1:45pm
1:55pm
2:00pm
2:05pm
2:12pm
2:20pm
2:25pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:10pm
3:20pm
3:35pm
3:43pm
3:55pm
4:05pm
4:20pm
4:25pm
4:30pm
4:35pm

Event:

Women’s 5,000m
Men’s 5,000m

Girls 4 x 800m relay
Boys 4 x 800m relay
Girls 4 x 100m relay
Boys 4 x 100m relay
Women 4 x 100m relay
Men 4x 100m relay
Girls 100m hurdles
Women 100m Hurdles (2)
Boys 110m Hurdles
Men 110m Hurdles (2)
Women Mile Run (2)
Men Mile Run (2)

Girls Mile Run

Boys Mile Run
NATIONAL ANTHEM
Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Women 3K Steeple
Men 3K Steeple
Women 100m dash (3)
Men 100m dash (3)
Girls 100m dash (2)
Boys 100m dash (2)
Women 400m dash (2)
Men 400m dash (2)

Girl Sprint Medley
Boys Sprint Medley
Girls Distance Medley
Boys Distance Medley
Women 400m Hurdles (2)
Men 400m Hurdles (2)
Women 200m dash (4)
Men 200m dash (2)
Women 800m run (3)
Men 800m run (3)

UK SENIOR CEREMONY
Women 4 x 400m Relay
Men 4 x 400m Relay
Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Boys 4 x 400m relay

Field Events

Time:
9:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
follows M Ham
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
follows M Jav
follows W Ham

Event:

Girls High Jump

Girls Long jump

Boys Long jump

Women Javelin

Women shot put (outer) (2)
Men Hammer

Boys High Jump

Women Long Jump

Men Long Jump

Women Pole Vault

Men Javelin

Men High Jump

Women Hammer

Men Shot Put (outside)
Men Pole Vault

Women Triple Jump

Men Triple Jump

Women High Jump

Girl Shot Put (outside) — 4 throws
Boys Shot Put (outside) — 4 throws
Men Discus (inside)
Women Discus (outside)






