## Kentucky Relays May 7, 2016

## REVISED SCHEDULE of EVENTS (As of May 5)

Time:

## **Running Events**

Time:	Event:
10:00am	Women's 5,000m
10:20am	Men's 5,000m
10:40am	Girls 4 x 800m relay
10:55am	Boys 4 x 800m relay
11:07am	Girls 4 x 100m relay
11:12am	Boys 4 x 100m relay
11:16am	Women 4 x 100m relay
11:20am	Men 4x 100m relay
11:30am	Girls 100m hurdles
11:34am	Women 100m Hurdles (2)
11:45am	Boys 110m Hurdles
11:55am	Men 110m Hurdles (2)
12:05am	Women Mile Run (2)
12:20am	Men Mile Run (2)
12:30am	Girls Mile Run
12:38pm	Boys Mile Run
12:45pm	NATIONAL ANTHEM
12:50pm	Girls 4 x 200m Relay
12:55pm	Boys 4 x 200m Relay
1:05pm	Women 3K Steeple
1:20pm	Men 3K Steeple
1:35pm	Women 100m dash (3)
1:45pm	Men 100m dash (3)
1:55pm	Girls 100m dash (2)
2:00pm	Boys 100m dash (2)
2:05pm	Women 400m dash (2)
2:12pm	Men 400m dash (2)
2:20pm	Girl Sprint Medley
2:25pm	Boys Sprint Medley
2:30pm	Girls Distance Medley
2:45pm	Boys Distance Medley
3:00pm	Women 400m Hurdles (2)
3:10pm	Men 400m Hurdles (2)
3:20pm	Women 200m dash (4)
3:35pm	Men 200m dash (2)
3:43pm	Women 800m run (3)
3:55pm	Men 800m run (3)
4:05pm	UK SENIOR CEREMONY
4:20pm	Women 4 x 400m Relay
4:25pm	Men 4 x 400m Relay
4:30pm	Girls 4 x 400m Relay
4:35pm	Boys 4 x 400m relay

## **Field Events**

**Event:** 

9:00am	Girls High Jump
10:00am	Girls Long jump
10:00am	Boys Long jump
10:30am	Women Javelin
10:30am	Women shot put (outer) (2)
10:30am	Men Hammer
11:00am	Boys High Jump
12:00pm	Women Long Jump
12:00pm	Men Long Jump
12:00pm	Women Pole Vault
1:00pm	Men Javelin
1:00pm	Men High Jump
follows M Ham	Women Hammer
1:00pm	Men Shot Put (outside)
2:00pm	Men Pole Vault
2:30pm	Women Triple Jump
2:30pm	Men Triple Jump
3:00pm	Women High Jump
3:30pm	Girl Shot Put (outside) – 4 throws
3:30pm	Boys Shot Put (outside) - 4 throws
follows M Jav	Men Discus (inside)
follows W Ham	Women Discus (outside)